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Women / XG / XGK12 grp1
Session: K12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macey Acton361
All Starz - AZ

9.575 9.400 9.5509.500 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Sampson326
Twisters - CA

9.100 9.300 9.3009.050 36.750
3 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Charlotte Anderson317
Twisters - CA

8.850 9.150 9.3008.925 36.225
5 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Ann Bracety306
PrescottLightning-AZ

8.550 9.350 8.6509.100 35.650
9 2 2 10 4 

4 

Samantha Thralls314
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.000 8.8509.000 35.500
8 5T 4 9 5 

5 

Shea Bowen301
All Starz - AZ

8.900 8.400 9.2008.925 35.425
4 10 5T 4T 6 

6 

Rearden Sweidy Stata328
Twisters - CA

9.425 9.000 9.1507.775 35.350
2 5T 10 6T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Lee322
Twisters - CA

8.800 9.000 9.1508.350 35.300
6T 5T 7 6T 8 

8 

Julia McCallum330
Monarchs AH - CA

8.800 8.450 9.2008.200 34.650
6T 9 8 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Markus303
Monarchs AH - CA

8.350 8.625 9.0508.000 34.025
10 8 9 8 10 

10 
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